Position

Payroll Supervisor
Payroll Technician
Payroll Technician

Payroll Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Department Total Wages

Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll

$80,573
$60,560
$59,772
$55,329

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,989
$20,952
$20,207
$20,561



