Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Payroll Supervisor		Menifee Union	Payroll	\$80,573	\$25,989
Payroll Technician		Menifee Union	Payroll	\$60,560	\$20,952
Payroll Technician		Menifee Union	Payroll	\$59,772	\$20,207
Payroll Technician		Menifee Union	Payroll	\$55,329	\$20,561